
Spare parts – Version 2  
Serial number: 1905xxx –  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Magnetic drilling machine 

EBM.360 – V2 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Is your serial number missing? Please contact Euroboor and ask them for more information. 

 

Last update: August 25th, 2020 



 

  



No. Part number EBH Description EBH 

1 032.0116 Screw M4 x 16 

2 360.1002 Motorhousing left 

3 360.1003 Label left 

4 360.1004 Motorhousing right 

5 360.1005 label right 

6 360.1007 Bolt M5 x 60 

7 360.1008 Motor unit assembly 

8 360.1009 Pin 6 x 60 

9 360.1010 Lower Inner gear plate 

10 360.1011 Gasket 

11 032.0221 Bearing 608 8 x 22 x 7 

12 360.1013 Bevel gear assembly 

13 360.1014 Spindle gear 

14 360.1015 Bearing 626 ZZ 

15 032.0191 Adapter ring 17 x 24 x 0.2 

16 032.0196 Bearing 6003 DDU 

17 360.1018 Gear casing 

18 032.0201 Spindle drive shaft 

19 KSP.MS Screw M5 x 10 

20 KSP.M/3 Tank holder 

21 360.1027 Slide 

22 020.0111 Washer M6 DIN7980 

23 020.0156 Bolt M6 x 20 

24 020.0106 Screw M6 x 14 

25 360.1026 Steady 

26 020.0116 Spindle complete 112 mm 

27 360.1028 Rack 

28 020.0081 End screw BKVZ M6 x 16 

29 020.0077 End plate 

30 
360.1030 

L-rail -> new KING description 

31 R-rail -> new KING description 

32 360.1050 Screw M5 x 25 

33 020.0229 Screw M4 x 20 

33A 020.0229A Screw M4 x 18 

34 360.1035 Wires-Cover 

35 360.1038 Frame 2019-05 

36 360.1037 Magnet 

37 020.0231 Screw M5 x 6 

39 360.1040 Motor cable cover 

40 360.1041 Wire connector #1 + 

41 360.1042 Wire #2 

42+44 360.1043 Wire connector #3 + 

43 360.1044 Wire #4 (0.3m㎡2P) 

45 020.0041 Coupling nut PG9 (motor cable) 



46 020.0061/XB Capstan hub assembly black 

47 020.0315 Arm for capstan 

48 
360.0001 Battery pack 7.6Ah 

360.0004 Battery pack 2.6Ah 

49 020.0059 Screw M4 x 25 

50 360.1050 Bolt M4 x 30 

51 360.1051 Screw ST2.9 x 8 

52 360.1052 Battery contact board 

53 360.1053 Connector 

54 360.1054 Connector  

55 360.1055 Battery slide base 

56 360.1056 On switch 

57 360.1057 Off switch  

58 360.1058 Magnet switch 

59 360.1059 Wire connector +  

61 PP.F-EBM.360/2019 Front panel EBM.360/2019 

62 020.0101 Panel screw BKVZ M4 x 8 

63 360.1063 Screw M3 x 8 

64 360.1064 Control-unit 

65 PP.R-EBM.360/2019 Rear panel EBM.360/2019 

 


